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Contributors and Other Sources

Contributors' Contact Information

Linda Auker, University of New Hampshire (UNH), Durham,
INDEX New Hampshire. lauker@unh.edu

Nuisance Species Home Sandra Baldwin, U.S. Geological Survey (USGS), Woods
Hole, Massachusetts. sbaldwin@usgs.gov

Occurrences & Images Paul Barter, Cawthron Institute (CI), Nelson, New Zealand.

paul.barter@cawthron.org.nz

. New England Coast

New England Offshore/ Joseph Battaglia, Marine Research, Inc. (MRI), Falmouth,

Massachusetts. jbattaglia@marineresearchinc.com
Georges Bank

- New York Coast Dann Blackwood, U.S. Geological Survey (USGS), Woods
. California Coast Hole, Massachusetts. dblackwood@usgs.gov

. Washington Coast
o . Gerard Breton, Le Havre, France. gerardbreton@free.fr
. British Columbia Coast

- New Zealand Coast Jarrett Byrnes, University of California, Davis (UCD), Davis,
. France Coast CA. jebyrnes@ucdavis.edu

. Netherlands Coast
Mary Carman, Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

. lIreland Coast (WHOI), Woods Hole, Massachusetts. mcarman@whoi.edu

. Japan Coast
Michael Casso, U.S. Geological Survey (USGS), Woods Hole,

- Worldwide Occurrences Massachusetts. mcasso@usgs.gov

Andrew Cohen, San Francisco Estuary Institute (SFEI), San
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- Program with Abstracts (PDF)

International Invasive
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Environmental Impact

Francisco, California. acohen@sfei.org

Brian Coffey, Brian T. Coffey and Associates, Ltd.
bricoff@wave.co.nz

Jeremy Collie, Graduate School of Oceanography, University
of Rhode Island (URI), Narragansett, Rhode Island.
jcollie@uri.gso.uri.edu

Ashley Coutts, Australian Quarantine and Inspection Service
(AQIS), Canberra, Australia. Ashley.Coutts@agis.gov.au

Andrew Cummings, Wellfleet, Massachusetts.
andrewcummings@comcast.net

Chris Deacutis, Rhode Island Department of Environmental
Management (RIDEM), Providence, Rhode Island.
deacutis@gso.uri.edu

Chris Denny, Cawthron Institute (CI), Nelson, New Zealand.
chrisdenny@hotmail.com

Jennifer Dijkstra, University of New Hampshire (UNH),
Durham, New Hampshire. dijkstra@cisunix.unh.edu

Kinsey Frick, NOAA Fisheries (NMFS), Seattle, Washington.
kinsey.frick@noaa.gov

Todd Gardner, Atlantis Marine World (AMW), Riverhead,
Long Island, New York. tgardner@amwny.com

Simon Geerlofs, University of Washington (UW), Seattle,
Washington. sigee@u.washington.edu

Joe Gibbs, Barnstable Harbormasters Office (BHO),
Barnstable, Massachusetts. joe.gibbs@town.barnstable.ma.us

Arjan Gittenberger, National Museum of Natural History
(NMNH),Leiden, Netherlands. gittenbergera@naturalis.nnm.nl

Rhoda Green, Washington Scuba Alliance, Seattle,
Washington. rhodagreen@yahoo.com

David Groot, Bay of Plenty Polytechnic, Tauranga, New
Zealand. grootdj@yahoo.com.au

Bernard Hanby, Marine Life Sanctuaries Society (MLSS),
Vancouver, British Columbia. bphanby@shaw.ca

Sean Handley, National Institute of Water and Atmospheric
Research (NIWA),Nelson, New Zealand. s.handley@niwa.co.
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Faith Haney, Seattle, Washington. faith@lIithicillustration.com

Larry Harris, University of New Hampshire (UNH), Durham,
New Hampshire. lharris@hypatia.unh.edu

Dean Janiak, Humboldt State University (HSU), Arcata,
California. dsj4@humboldt.edu

John Kelly, Queen's University Belfast, Northern Ireland. j.
kelly@qub.ac.uk

Jan Kocian, Whidbey Island, Washington. honkoc@hotmail.
com

Gordon King, Taylor Shellfish Farms, Inc. (TSF), Totten Inlet,
Washington. gordonk@taylorshellfish.com

Eric Klos, University of Rhode Island (URI), Narragansett,
Rhode Island. klos@gso.uri.edu

Ritsu Kuraishi, Asamushi Marine Biological Station (AMBS),
Asamushi, Japan. kuraishi@mail.tains.tohoku.ac.jp

Stan Kurowski, Reef Environmental Education Foundation
(REEF), Anacortes, Washington. skurowski@verizon.net

Andy Lamb, Vancouver Aquarium (VA), Vancouver, British
Columbia. andy.lamb@vanaqua.org

Gretchen Lambert, University of Washington (UW), Friday
Harbor Laboratories, Seattle, Washington.
glambert@fullerton.edu

Janet MacCausland, Raynham, Massachusetts.
Jjmmermaid@aol.com

Svetlana Maslakova, George Washington University (GWU),
Washington, D.C. maslak@gwu.edu

Matt Mcllvin, Woods Hole Oceanograpnic Institution (WHOI),
Woods Hole, Massachusetts.mmcilvin@whoi.edu

Robert Miller, University of Massachusetts, Boston (UMB),
Boston, Massachusetts. robert.miller@umb.edu

Tim Miller, Darling Marine Center, University of Maine (UM),
Walpole, Maine. temiller@mail.maine.edu

Gabrielle Miller-Messner, University of California, Davis
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(UCD), Davis, California. gmessner@ucdavis.edu

Dan Minchin, Marine Organism Investigations (MOI), Ballina,
Killaloe, Ireland. minchin@indigo.ie

Francoise Monniot, Museum National d'Histoire Naturelle
(MNHN), Paris, France. monniot@mnhn.fr

Janna Nichols, Pacific NW Scuba, Vancouver, Washington.
janna@pnwscuba.com

Julia Nunn, National Museums Northern Ireland, 153 Bangor
Road, Cultra, Holywood, Co Down BT18 OEU, Northern
Ireland. julia.nunn@nmni.com

Grainne O'Brien, Irish Sea Fisheries Board, Bord Iascaigh
Mhara (BIM), Dublin, Ireland. obrien@bim.ie

Richard Osman, Smithsonian Environmental Research Center
(SERCQC), St. Leonard, Maryland. osmanr@si.edu

Tsuguo Otake, International Coastal Research Center
(ICRS), Otsuchi, Japan. otake@ori.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Mike Page, National Institute of Water and Atmospheric
Research (NIWA), Nelson, New Zealand. m.page@niwa.co.nz

Aaron Pannell, Marlborough Mussel Co. Ltd., Blenheim, New
Zealand. aaron@marimussel.co.nz

Chris Paparo, Atlantis Marine World (AMW), Riverhead, Long
Island, New York. cpaparo@amwny.com

Debbie Paltzat, Department of Fisheries and Oceans (DFO),
Nanaimo, British Columbia.
paltzatd@pac.dfo-mpo.ge.ca

Frank Poole, Puget Sound Drivers (PSD), Seattle,
Washington. fpoole@poolesdive.com

Bob Reid, NOAA Fisheries (NMFS), Highlands, New Jersey.
robert.reid@noaa.gov

Terrence Rioux, Wood Hole Oceanographic Institution
(WHOI), Massachusetts. trioux@whoi.edu

Elizabeth Sides, National Parks and Wildlife Service (NPWS),
Dublin, Ireland.

Luis Solorzano, Alameda, California. luisysusnenes@hotmail.
com

John Stachowicz, University of California, (UCD), Davis,
California. jjstachowicz@ucdavis.edu

http://woodshole.er.usgs.gov/project-pages/stellwagen/didemnum/htm/page40.htm (4 of 6) [10/21/2008 3:45:38 PM]



Marine Nuisance Species, Contributors' Contact Information

Ib Svane, School of Biological Sciences, Flinders University
(FU), Adelaide, Australia. ib.svane@flinders.edu.au

Becca Toppin, University of New Hampshire (UNH), Durham,
New Hamphire. becca.toppin@unh.edu

Page Valentine, U.S. Geological Survey (USGS), Woods Hole,
Massachusetts. pvalentine@usgs.gov

John Whitehead, Queen Charlotte College (QCC), Picton,
New Zealand. jwhitehead@gqcc.school.nz

Robert Whitlatch, University of Connecticut (UCONN),
Groton, Connecticut. robert.whitlatch@uconn.edu

Craig Young, Oregon Institute of Marine Biology, University
of Oregon (UO), Charleston, Oregon. cmyoung@darkwing.
uoregon.edu

Sources of Didemnid Imagery Displayed on Linked Web
sites
Paola Bearzi, Manado, Indonesia. paola@edge-of-reef.com

Massimo Boyer, Manado, Indonesia. massimo@edge-of-reef.
com

Jarrett Byrnes, University of California, Davis (UCD), Davis,
CA. jebyrnes@ucdavis.edu

Arjan Gittenberger, National Museum of Natural History,
Leiden, Netherlands. ascidians@hetnet.n/

Hartwig Krumbeck, Thetis, IBN, Hamburg, Germany.
krumbeck@thetis-ibn.de

Steve Lonhart, University of California, Santa Cruz, CA.
lonhart@biology.ucsc.edu

J. Mallefet, Catholic University of Louvain, Louvain, Belgium.
mallefet@bani.ucl.ac.be

Frank Emil Moen, Norway. frank.emil. moen@marinbi.com
Martin Montens, Netherlands. elmarmon@wxs.n/
Ron Offermans, Netherlands. ronoffer@wxs.nl/

Judy Pederson, Massachusetts Institute of Technology,
Cambridge, MA. jpederso@mit.edu

Bernard Picton, Ulster Museum, Belfast, Northern Ireland.
bernard.picton.um@nics.gov.uk

Karen Sanamyan, Pacific Institute of Geography, Kamchatka,
Russia. ascidiacea@sanamyan.com

Dirk Schories, Thetis IBN, Hamburg, Germany.
schories@thetis-ibn.de
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Richard Sheridan, University of Mons-Hainaut, Mons,
Belgium. richard.sheridan@umh.ac.be

Erling Svensen, Norway. erling.svensen@marinbi.com
Peter van Bragt, Netherlands. vanbragt.phjm@hsbrabant.nl

Duncan van Vliet, Netherlands. duncan@onderwaterwereld.
net

Robert Whitlatch, University of Connecticut (UCONN),
Groton, Connecticut. robert.whitlatch@uconn.edu
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